	Narva lahtised MV iluvõimlemises rühmkavades

	Narva                                                                             lasteklass 20004-2006                                                                   26.09.2015.a

	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Felicia
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tallinn Elegance
	N.Ratšejeva J.Tjomuškina
	10,750
	12,650
	 
	 
	23,400
	1

	TSSK Diiva 2
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tartu Diiva
	T.Tolmoff M.Tõnissaar
	11,750
	11,000
	 
	 
	22,750
	2

	Piruett
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tallinn Piruett
	L.Gorbunova
	9,950
	12,550
	 
	 
	22,500
	3

	Nord
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tallinn
	N.Bestšasnaja I.Stadnik
	10,850
	11,400
	 
	 
	22,250
	4

	Mirabella
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tallinn Excite Dance
	K.Lill-Drigin O.Vihrova
	10,050
	10,700
	 
	 
	20,750
	5

	TSSK Diiva 1
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tartu Diiva
	T.Tolmoff M.Tõnissaar
	9,550
	10,950
	 
	 
	20,500
	6

	PSK/Fouette
	2004-2006
	laste
	Narva
	N.Zahharenkova D.Fedossenko
	9,600
	9,100
	 
	 
	18,700
	7

	Magnoolia
	2004-2006
	laste
	Tallinn Elegance
	J.Tsvetajeva
	8,750
	9,600
	 
	 
	18,350
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный судья
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	



